00:15:28
00:15:49
00:16:15

Zoe and Shardae:
Zoe and Shardae:
Trevor Pitt 1767

and Caryn Kettle 1768:

ZOOM CHAT 2018-12-13
Is it this page? https://dte.coop/what-is-confest/
The first agenda item

http://dte.org.au/minutes/2018-11-08%20CC%20Draft.pdfhttp://dte.org.au/minutes/2018-11-08%20CC%20Draft.pdf

00:17:33
00:17:43

Kristen Joy:
Robin:

http://dte.org.au/minutes/2018-11-08 CC Draft.pdf

https://sharepoint.dte.coop/cc/Shared%20Documents/Meeting%20Minutes/FYE%2030%20June%202019/2018-11-08%20
CC%20Minutes.pdf

00:23:00
00:25:14
00:31:17
00:39:38
00:40:11
00:42:57
00:44:41

00:46:23
00:48:25

00:48:38
00:48:41
00:49:08
00:50:44
00:51:09
00:53:40
00:53:56

00:55:41
00:57:17
01:01:54
01:10:44

01:11:02

01:12:21
01:17:18

01:26:33

01:26:42
01:43:00
01:43:03

01:44:12
01:46:21
01:48:25

01:50:09
01:50:48
02:01:52
02:03:09
02:11:00
02:14:06

02:14:28
02:15:11

02:17:02
02:25:16
02:25:53
02:26:31

02:28:24

02:28:33

AN NN PN

Mark:

Zoe and Shardae:
Zoe and Shardae:
Zoe and Shardae:
Lindy Hunt:

Tania LoveHeart 1820:

Trevor Pitt 1767 and
Caryn Kettle 1768:
Kristen Joy:

Grant:

Tania LoveHeart 1820:

Grant:

Tania LoveHeart 1820:

Kristen Joy:

Grant and Jude:
Zoe and Shardae:
Trevor Pitt 1767 and
Caryn Kettle 1768:
Zoe and Shardae:
Kristen Joy:

Lindy Hunt:

Scouse 1619:

Trevor Pitt 1767 and
Caryn Kettle 1768:
Scouse 1619:
Trevor Pitt 1767 and
Caryn Kettle 1768:
Trevor Pitt 1767 and
Caryn Kettle 1768:

Tania LoveHeart 1820:

Kristen Joy:
Kristen Joy:

Tania LoveHeart 1820:

Troy Reid:

Trevor Pitt 1767 and
Caryn Kettle 1768:
Troy Reid:

Tania LoveHeart 1820:

Chris:

Troy Reid:
Grant and Jude:
Kristen Joy:

Tania LoveHeart 1820:

Trevor Pitt 1767 and
Caryn Kettle 1768:

Tania LoveHeart 1820:

Troy Reid:
Scouse 1619:
Mark:

Grant and Jude:

Grant and Jude:

4 A NN

im here just having a problem with my mic

Isnd€™1t that an OC draft?

consent

David you cana€™t just move on without the committee
Hi everyone

coral and lindy can you please unvideo yourselves please

if the motion is not amended or withdrawn then we need to vote on the motion

I'd be happier if Troy was here as he is the admin of dte.coop that | know

well that took me about half an hour to get my computer up and running. Greetings
all

hi grant

anyone have the online agenda link? | still haven't got my head around that.

i'm not sure grant

http://data.dte.org.au/agendaCCfeed.php

thanks

300

Basic vests at Bunnings $7 each

We wouldna€™1t need a full kit for everyone, vests and gloves would be essential
here's the funding app form https://dte.coop/to/2ued7

yes there were a lot of issues last year

| would like to suggest that in future all building of the HUB / KITCHEN is done in
Modular Construction.As in everything is bolted together so it can be easily taken
apart and stored or moved to another site.Walls can be made in 3m tall by 1.5m
Sections for easy moving.This will give us a totally Movable Structure in the future.

Dear All. "Temporary Structures" need to be compliant with relevant legislation..
We should be using the SAA Guide to building Temporary Structures !

Will that be like the water supply/

Yay

woo hoo

here's what the funding app windows look like

10th January24th January 7th Febuary21 Febuary7 March21 March28 March4
April11 April

that's great Kristen

This is all subject to approval of appropriations being put at SGM on 27-Dec

There will be 2x20 foot roofs available

https://dte.coop/to/wjnai

thanks troy

Good nite from Chris Wilson (Fire)

Night Chris

back. The support call | thought | had to make can't happen anyway.

it may be Tania that you missed the meeting where we heard that the council have
suddenly upped their requirements without warning

thanks kristen

Why didnt we send our specs to DOH prior to installation

o

Night All xx

Night all

the NSW DoH are very impressed with the design our new system. they just want
us to get the last bit of discolouration out of the water so the UV treatment works
more effectively.

It still strikes me that correct management of flocculation should well and truly
achieve that. As long as our documentation describes our monitoring process and
what we will do if we don't achieve the target turbidity.

we should be ok.

2 4 pegmpg—  ae . a0 ewm s



