00:15:28	Zoe and Shardae:	ZOOM CHAT 2018-12-13 Is it this page? https://dte.coop/what-is-confest/
00:15:20	Zoe and Shardae:	The first agenda item
00:16:15	Trevor Pitt 1767	
	and Caryn Kettle 1768:	
http://dte.or		%20CC%20Draft.pdfhttp://dte.org.au/minutes/2018-11-08%20CC%20Draft.pdf
00:17:33	Kristen Joy:	http://dte.org.au/minutes/2018-11-08 CC Draft.pdf
00:17:43	Robin:	
https://sharepoint.dte.coop/cc/Shared%20Documents/Meeting%20Minutes/FYE%2030%20June%202019/2018-11-08%20		
CC%20Minutes.pdf		
00:23:00 00:25:14	Mark: Zoe and Shardae:	im here just having a problem with my mic Isn't that an OC draft?
00:25.14	Zoe and Shardae:	consent
00:39:38	Zoe and Shardae:	David you can't just move on without the committee
00:40:11	Lindy Hunt:	Hi everyone
00:42:57	Tania LoveHeart 1820:	coral and lindy can you please unvideo yourselves please
00:44:41	Trevor Pitt 1767 and	
	Caryn Kettle 1768:	if the motion is not amended or withdrawn then we need to vote on the motion
00:46:23	Kristen Joy:	I'd be happier if Troy was here as he is the admin of dte.coop that I know
00:48:25	Grant:	well that took me about half an hour to get my computer up and running. Greetings
00.40.00	T	all
00:48:38 00:48:41	Tania LoveHeart 1820: Grant:	hi grant
00:48:41	Tania LoveHeart 1820:	anyone have the online agenda link? I still haven't got my head around that. i'm not sure grant
00:50:44	Kristen Joy:	http://data.dte.org.au/agendaCCfeed.php
00:51:09	Grant and Jude:	thanks
00:53:40	Zoe and Shardae:	300
00:53:56	Trevor Pitt 1767 and	
	Caryn Kettle 1768:	Basic vests at Bunnings \$7 each
00:55:41	Zoe and Shardae:	We wouldn't need a full kit for everyone, vests and gloves would be essential
00:57:17	Kristen Joy:	here's the funding app form https://dte.coop/to/2ued7
01:01:54	Lindy Hunt:	yes there were a lot of issues last year
01:10:44	Scouse 1619:	I would like to suggest that in future all building of the HUB / KITCHEN is done in Modular Construction.As in everything is bolted together so it can be easily taken
		apart and stored or moved to another site. Walls can be made in 3m tall by 1.5m
		Sections for easy moving. This will give us a totally Movable Structure in the future.
01:11:02	Trevor Pitt 1767 and	
	Caryn Kettle 1768:	Dear All. "Temporary Structures" need to be compliant with relevant legislation
01:12:21	Scouse 1619:	We should be using the SAA Guide to building Temporary Structures !
01:17:18	Trevor Pitt 1767 and	
	Caryn Kettle 1768:	Will that be like the water supply/
01:26:33	Trevor Pitt 1767 and	Ver
01:26:42	Caryn Kettle 1768: Tania LoveHeart 1820:	Yay woo hoo
01:43:00	Kristen Joy:	here's what the funding app windows look like
01:43:03	Kristen Joy:	10th January24th January 7th Febuary21 Febuary7 March21 March28 March4
• • • • • • • • • •		April11 April
01:44:12	Tania LoveHeart 1820:	that's great Kristen
01:46:21	Troy Reid:	This is all subject to approval of appropriations being put at SGM on 27-Dec
01:48:25	Trevor Pitt 1767 and	
04 50 00	Caryn Kettle 1768:	There will be 2x20 foot roofs available
01:50:09	Troy Reid: Tania LoveHeart 1820:	https://dte.coop/to/wjnai
01:50:48 02:01:52	Chris:	thanks troy Good nite from Chris Wilson (Fire)
02:01:52	Troy Reid:	Night Chris
02:11:00	Grant and Jude:	back. The support call I thought I had to make can't happen anyway.
02:14:06	Kristen Joy:	it may be Tania that you missed the meeting where we heard that the council have
-		suddenly upped their requirements without warning
02:14:28	Tania LoveHeart 1820:	thanks kristen
02:15:11	Trevor Pitt 1767 and	
	Caryn Kettle 1768:	Why didnt we send our specs to DOH prior to installation
02:17:02	Tania LoveHeart 1820:	? Night All yr
02:25:16	Troy Reid:	Night All xx
02:25:53 02:26:31	Scouse 1619: Mark:	Night all the NSW DoH are very impressed with the design our new system. they just want
02.20.01		us to get the last bit of discolouration out of the water so the UV treatment works
		more effectively.
02:28:24	Grant and Jude:	It still strikes me that correct management of flocculation should well and truly
<b>-</b> •		achieve that. As long as our documentation describes our monitoring process and
		what we will do if we don't achieve the target turbidity.
02:28:33	Grant and Jude:	we should be ok.
00.00.07	Tamia Laural La art 4000	and a decimate DTE comparent intermediance in a small of an a Targia 20